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L—X BaiRkFR 18:49:41
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 27.488 +0.202  18:53:01.250
(FR110) FLD&H 2 6 27.515 +0.229  18:53:28.765
1 29.922 13.064 18:51:01.788 7 27.403 +0.117 18:53:56.168
2 27.185 +0.327 18:51:28.973 8 27.384 +0.098  18:54:23.552
3 27.173 +0.315  18:51:56.146 9 27.373 +0.087  18:54:50.925
4 26.955 +0.097  18:52:23.101 10 27.286 18:55:18.211
5 26.890 +0.032  18:52:49.991
6 27.015 +0.157  18:53:17.006
7 26.858 18:53:43.864
8 27.276 +0.418  18:54:11.140
9 27.197 +0.339  18:54:38.337
10 27.988 +1.130  18:55:06.325
(FR1-5) D30 2
1 29.495 +2.472 18:51:00.696
2 27.023 18:51:27.719
3 27.316 +0.293  18:51:55.035
4 27.095 +0.072  18:52:22.130
5 27.169 +0.146  18:52:49.299
6 27.106 +0.083  18:53:16.405
7 27.078 +0.055  18:53:43.483
8 27.299 +0.276  18:54:10.782
9 27.718 +0.695  18:54:38.500
10 28.287 +1.264  18:55:06.787
(FR1-6) CLDS 2
1 29.848 +2.745 18:51:02.149
2 27.297 +0.194  18:51:29.446
3 27.400 +0.297  18:51:56.846
4 27.114 +0.011  18:52:23.960
5 27.124 +0.021  18:52:51.084
6 27.149 +0.046  18:53:18.233
7 27.122 +0.019  18:53:45.355
8 27.152 +0.049  18:54:12.507
9 27.103 18:54:39.610
10 27.593 +0.490 18:55:07.203
(FR1-8) hOh'dH 2
1 29.974 +2.608 18:51:02.996
2 28.345 +0.979  18:51:31.341
3 27.419 +0.053  18:51:58.760
4 27.818 +0.452  18:52:26.578
5 27.587 +0.221  18:52:54.165
6 27.366 18:53:21.531
7 27.619 +0.253  18:53:49.150
8 27.921 +0.555  18:54:17.071
9 27.629 +0.263  18:54:44.700
10 27.480 +0.114  18:55:12.180
(FR1-9) DB 2
1 30.553 +2.775 18:51:03.981
2 28.794 +1.016  18:51:32.775
3 28.010 +0.232  18:52:00.785
4 27.960 +0.182  18:52:28.745
5 27.958 +0.180  18:52:56.703
6 27.778 18:53:24.481
7 27.888 +0.110  18:53:52.369
8 27.835 +0.057  18:54:20.204
9 27.885 +0.107  18:54:48.089
10 28.184 +0.406  18:55:16.273
(FR1-3) DLWVOU 2
1 30.215 +2.929 18:51:03.310
2 35.576 +8.290 18:51:38.886
3 27.439 +0.153  18:52:06.325
4 27.437 +0.151  18:52:33.762
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